United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
 800.816.7809
Fax: 901.252.1354
Technical Services
Tel: 888.862.3289
32

4 #6, #4, #2 21⁄2", 3" or 31⁄2"
5-TB #6, #4, #2 4", 41⁄2" or 5"
6 #6, #4, #2 6"
Malleable iron. #6 – #2 AWG ground wire.
Water Pipe Ground Clamps
Water Pipe Ground Clamps
Cat. No.
Ground
Wire Size
Water
Pipe Size Cat. No.
Ground
Wire Size
Water
Pipe Size
3902 #4–4/0 AWG 1⁄2"–1" 3902BU* #4–4/0 AWG 1⁄2"–1"
3903 #4–4/0 AWG 11⁄4"–2" 3903BU* #4–4/0 AWG 11⁄4"–2"
3904 #4–4/0 AWG 21⁄2"–31⁄2" 3904BU* #4–4/0 AWG 21⁄2"–31⁄2"
3905-TB #4–4/0 AWG 4"–5" 3905BU* #4–4/0 AWG 4"–5"
3906-TB #4–4/0 AWG 6" 3906BU* #4–4/0 AWG 6"
3907 #4–4/0 AWG 8" 3907BU* #4–4/0 AWG 8"
3908 #4–4/0 AWG 10" 3908BU* #4–4/0 AWG 10"
3909-TB #4–4/0 AWG 12" 3909BU* #4–4/0 AWG 12"
* UL Listed for direct burial
Cat. No. water pipe Size
conductor range dimensions (in.)
steel clamp Screw aluminum wire Screwmax. min. A B C